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Richie Escalante
Tyler Olmstead
Grant Boldt
Jordan Tropkoff
David Kolb

Joel Ohman
Samuel Gluss
Michael Bishop
Mallory Dobbs
Daniel Spurlock
Andrew Gawer
Jorge Ehrenstein

Kris
Porntharavongse

Billy White
Matthew White
Simon Barrett
Michael Souza

Gavin Soderholm

Sean Taitt

Kawasaki ZX-6R
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Suzuki GSX-R600
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Suzuki GSX-R600
Kawasaki ZX6R
Yamaha YZF R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Kawasaki ZX-6R
Yamaha YZF-R6

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Kawasaki ZX-6R

Honda
CBR600RR

Kawasaki ZX-6R
Yamaha R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha R6

2021 / SuperSport Middleweight / 20210130

10:42.103
11:02.410
11:05.617
11:21.184
11:21.925
11:22.628
11:23.169
11:40.508
11:41.501
11:47.866
11:48.651
11:48.749

11:49.619

11:49.685

11:50.057

11:56.540
11:58.924
12:03.301
12:16.523

01:46.229
01:49.522
01:49.767
01:52.045
01:52.457
01:52.587
01:52.170
01:54.909
01:55.504
01:55.790
01:56.239
01:55.452

01:56.512

01:55.894

01:55.463

01:56.862
01:58.524
01:58.382
01:59.124
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00.000
20.307
23.514
39.081
39.822
40.525
41.066
58.405
59.398
01:05.763
01:06.548
01:06.646

01:07.516

01:07.582

01:07.954

01:14.437
01:16.821
01:21.198
01:34.420

00.000
20.307
03.207
15.567
00.741
00.703
00.541
17.339
00.993
06.365
00.785
00.098

00.870

00.066

00.372

06.483
02.384
04.377
13.222
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743 E
178 E
717X E
343X SE
40XX SE
69X SE
47X E
33X SE
77X SE
94X SE
452X SE

Alyssa Evans
Richard Findlay
Gavin Owens
Miles McElhany
Sean Dylan Kelly
Chris Sarbora
Harm Jansen
Rennie Scaysbrook
Dustin Walbon
Nick Lundquist

Max Zeronian

Kawasaki ZX-6R
Suzuki GSX-R600
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Suzuki GSX-R600
Yamaha R6
Yamaha YZF-R6
Kramer GP2890
Kawasaki 636
Yamaha YZF-R6
Yamaha YZF-R6

12:22.231
12:31.075
12:41.597
07:59.463
08:59.116
05:37.559
00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000

02:01.009
02:03.399
02:03.936
01:57.281
01:46.981
01:49.681

6
6
6
4
5
3

01:40.128
01:48.972
01:59.494
2L
1L
3L
7L
7L
7L
7L
7L

05.708
08.844
10.522
1L
1L
1L
4L
00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000
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